
Travel Meal Menu/Order Form
All meals can be frozen and double wrapped for microwave or oven use, sealed with Kosher tape and 

labeled with contents and heating instructions. this requires 4 days notice (please note we do not pack 
meals Thursday and Friday.) Upon receipt of order immediately refrigerate or freeze contents accordingly.

To place your order simply complete this interactive form, save/download it to your computer,  
and e-mail it to deli@thepompeople.com

1. Choose your menu from the list on the back marking the items you wish to order (using the text boxes.)

2. Save/download completed form and e-mail it to deli@thepompeople.com  
keeping in mind meals should be chosen as follows:

please note we only ship within the continental usa. we do not ship 
to puerto rico or hawaii. we only ship via fed ex.

important note for all shipped orders (via fed ex):
Once the delivery is handed off to Fed Ex Pomegranate does not take any responsibility for the package. Any 

spoilage, mishandling, lateness, lost packages, and/or credits must be dealt with directly with Fed Ex.

all orders must be placed by 2 pm according to the below schedule:

Order Placed

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Earliest Pick Up

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Earliest Ship Date

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

deli use only:
Other Orders:

Bakery Fish Meat Sushi Grocery Produce

Shipping Manager:
Time:

Initials:

dairy meals:

*note diary dishes/items are sold individually, side 
dishes are not available for these items.

qty item/dish

qty item/dish

meat meals:

*note meat meal prices include 2 side 
dishes unless specified otherwise

qty main dish side 1 side 2

qty main dish side 1 side 2

this section for pom deli only

Insulated Box w/ Ice Packs?
*additional cost $15

yes no

Airline/Fed Ex ready?
*additional cost $25/box, includes 
plastic wrap, icebox, & ice packs

yes no

Fed Ex shipping charges will be billed to customer's 

Fed Ex account (through Fed Ex.) We cannot ship unless 

we have your Fed Ex account number. All shipped 

orders are packed fully frozen with ice packs and will 

be charged accordingly. Pomegranate does not assume 

responsibility for damage/loss as a result of shipping.

Shipping Account 
(if applicable, disregard for pick up & local delivery orders)

FedEx Account #:

*note we only ship via FedEx, no shipping 
outside continental USA

Packaging

Delivery Info
FedEx

Packaging for heating: microwave oven



Grilled Chicken Cutlets
code qty item price

Plain Grilled Cutlets

Teriyaki Grilled Cutlets

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

201331

201334

Grilled Boneless Baby Chicken (dark meat)
code qty item price

Plain Grilled Baby Chicken

Pesto Grilled Baby Chicken

Thai Chili Grilled Baby Chicken

Plain Grilled Baby Skewers

Baby Chicken Shawarma

25.99/ea

25.99/ea

25.99/ea

25.99/ea

25.99/ea

201335

201336

201337

201338

201339

Fried Chicken Cutlets
code qty item price

Plain Breaded Cutlet

Baked Breaded Cutlet

Battered Cutlet

Spicy Southwestern Cutlet

Southern Fried Chicken (bone-in)

Pretzel Crusted Cutlet

Chicken Almondine

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

201340

201342

201343

201344

201346

201350

201387

Chicken Nuggets
code qty item price

Plain Nuggets

BBQ Nuggets

Fire Popper Nuggets

Southern Fried Nuggets

24.99/ea

24.99/ea

24.99/ea

24.99/ea

201351

201352

201353

201355

Chicken Wings
code qty item price

Grilled Wings

Buffalo Wings

BBQ Wings

Thai Chili Wings

21.99/ea

21.99/ea

21.99/ea

21.99/ea

201357

201358

201359

201360

Carving
code qty item price

Heimish Brisket in Gravy

Honey Mustard Corned Beef

Fresh Turkey

34.99/ea

34.99/ea

29.99/ea

201361

201362

201363

Fish
code qty item price

Baked Salmon

Teriyaki Salmon

Garlic Dill Salmon

Pan Roasted Salmon w/ Orange Glaze

24.99/ea

24.99/ea

24.99/ea

25.99/ea

201364

201365

201366

201368

Beef
code qty item price

Kufta Kabob

Sino Steak Filet

Boneless Spare Ribs

Swedish Meatballs

Crispy Szechuan Beef 

Stuffed Cabbage

23.99/ea

34.99/ea

29.99/ea

24.99/ea

24.99/ea

23.99/ea

201369

201370

201371

201372

201373

201374

side dishes
(select 2 per meat dish above, made on meat equipment)

Vegetables 
qty item

Steamed Vegetables

Roasted Garden Vegetables

Popcorn Cauliflower

Garlic String Beans

Grilled Portobello Mushrooms

Roasted Peppers

Grilled Butternut Squash

Butternut Squash w/ Savory Granola

Roasted Corn

Grilled Zucchini

Grilled Eggplant

Herb Roasted Mushrooms

Smoked Summer Corn Salad

Starches
qty item

White Rice

Rice w/ Cranberries & Almonds

Mushroom Rice

Brown Wild Rice

Asian Rice w/ Charred Cabbage

Israeli Cous Cous

Summer Corn Quinoa

Brussel Sprouts w/ Smoked Veal

Cabbage Noodles

Kasha Varnishkas

Herb Roasted Potatoes

Onion Mashed Potatoes

Sweet Potato Mash

note which sides are 
for which meat entrees 
in this text f ield:

meat entrées
Chicken Dishes
code qty item price

BBQ Tops (white meat)

BBQ Bottoms (dark meat)

Stuffed Chicken Capon w/ Mushroom

Stuffed Chicken Capon w/ Pastrami Quinoa

General Tso's Chicken

Sesame Chicken

20.99/ea

20.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

23.99/ea

201321

201324

201325

201326

201328

201329

dairy entrées + other
Dairy Dishes *packed individually, may not be served with sides

code qty item price

Baked Ziti

Lasagna

Penne Vodka

Adult Mac N Cheese *6 hour cheese

Fettucini Alfredo *6 hour cheese

Eggplant Parmesan *6 hour cheese

Eggplant Rollatini (4 pcs) *6 hour cheese

Cheese Blintzes (6 pcs) *6 hour cheese

12.99/ea

17.99/ea

12.99/ea

12.99/ea

12.99/ea

17.99/ea

13.99/ea

14.99/ea

201376

201377

201378

201379

201380

201381

201382

201383

Packaging *packing items for deli use only

code qty item price

Airline Ready Package

Ice Box w/ Ice Pack

Special Labeling

Deli by pound

25.00/ea

15.00/ea

2.00/ea

201375

201385

201320

139999

Pareve
code qty item price

Potato Blintzes (6 pcs) 13.99/ea201384
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